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Subject

Admission, discharge & transfer procedures

Appliances, equipment & premises

Appointments/Admissions (delay, cancellation, waiting lists)

Clinical treatment / Diagnosis

Communication, staff attitude, dignity, confidentiality

Complaints handling
Continuing care

Failure to send ambulance/delay in sending ambulance

Hotel services - food, laundry etc

Hygiene, cleanliness & infection control

Lists

Lists (incl difficulty registering and removal from lists)

Nurses / Nursing Care

Other

Policy/administration
Record Keeping

Out Of Jurisdiction
Subject Unknown

Total
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Housing Association Complaints Received 2010-2011
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Local Authority Complaints Received 2010-2011

Total

50
8
3

102

54
122

343

33
60

15
14
241

25
98
226

12

185

Other

yodsuel] oy diysiauned apAjpyrens

2 11,604

preog auid Juior spAjpyrens

1

1915169y BuisnoH ayi4

1

mobBse|o uods pue ainynd

0Ofo0fO0]oO

0jojofo

0j]0jofoO

0j]0]jOofoO

0jojofo

0j]0jofoO

0J]1]0fo0
0jojofo

0j]o0jofoO

0j]0]jO0foO

0fofO0]O

0jojofo

0j]0jofoO

3]0f({0]0
0]0]0f2

0jojofo

0j]0jofoO

0j]0]joOofoO

0fOofO0]O

National

Park
Authorities

Aoy sied feuonen
SUoBSSO0I] 8| puB PUOWOT Yoo

0

0

0

0

0

Aoyiny yred reuoneN swiobulred

o

Valuation Joint Boards

preog julor uonenfea
S3|S| UIBISaM pue puelybiH 8y

0

pleog uior uonenfeA aliysmaijuay

pIeog JUIO UOIEN[EA UBILIOT

preog ulor uonenfea aiysyreue

0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

4
0

4

pleog ulof uonenjep
aing pue ||AB1y pue anysuopequng

0
0
0
0

0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0
0

1

0
1

preog wior uonene aiysiAy|

0

Councils

|PUNOYD UBIY10T 1S9/

6

[IoUN0Y aliysuouequng 1sapA|

1

j1ouno) Aelow ayL

11]0]J]0]0

1]10)18] 0
1]1]0]1]0

ojofofo

0j]0f2]0

1

11UN0D pueyBIH By L

0jofojJ1]o0

0jo0fo0ojJoO]oO
8|10[3]9]0

0)j]0fo0]4]0

0)J]0f0]J0O]O

0)J]0f0]J0O]O

0jofojo]o

0jofojo]1

0)J]0f0]J0O]O

Iounod ybanquip3 Jo AN ay |

0
0
7

7

0

0

1

0
0

jpounog Buins

0[34(2

0
0
1

1

1134(3]2(3]4]0

0

1

2]10/2]0f0]3]0

0

0

2111) 2

0
0

4(20f{7[{0f2]4]0

JIoUN0Y alysyleueT yinos

0
1
0
8

6
4
0

4
0
0
0

9

0
1
8

[19UN0YD 3JIYsIAY YINos

6128|8([48(5

1

0

[19UN0D Spuels| pueays

1

0

[IDUN0D SIBpIOg YS0dS

1

[IOUNOD aJIysMaljuay

1]0f({0]0

]IoUN0YD SSOJUIY pue Yyuad

1{2]3]0]0

8112| 3

1

J1oUN0) spue|s| ABuUxI0

0]1]4(5]3]0]2

1{4]0]0f0]3

0jofojojojo

0l]2(2]0

[I9UN0D BlIYSHIeuRT YUoN

1

1

1

1

[1oUN0Y allysIAY YuoN

1)1]0]J]2]J0ofofof0OfoO

0

1I9UN0D UBILIOIPIA

-

0jofojofojJ1jofo0]o0

2]11[(3)0f2]2]6[0]2

1{0]2]0|3]3f1]0

1

119UN0D apAjolanu|

1

0jofoj1jojOojofo)jOfoO

1

0jo0fo

0jofojojojOojOofo)O]foO

0jo0fo

0

0jofojojojOojofo)jOfoO
0jof1)jo0fjojOo]j1f0o0)O]foO

1({5]1]6[0]13[|13/9|3[3]22[4|18|11|6]2(13]0

0j]0fo0

0jofoj1jojOojofo)jOfoO

0j0fojo0]oO

J1ouno) A mobse|n

3
0
8

6

0

0
6
0
1

6
3

2510]0)0)5)0]3]2

1
0

IoUNoD Ayt

0
0

4

0

4
)
0
5

2
4

0
0

19UN0D Sasie-

1

1

0

1

|IDUNOD aNysMaluay 1se]

3

1

219111332 |7(5([12{0[3]6]6]2]|5])13|]7|21|6(8

19UN0Y uelYoT 1seT

0]0

1

1

JIouno) aliysuopequng 1seg

0jo0f2]o0

1

114]1]0

[IoUN0Y 8JIYsIAY 1seq

1

2

jpouno) AND espung

0

210

3

J1oUN0Y Aemojjes pue saujung

1

1{0j0fjO0J2]0

ojojofof2fo0

1

1

1{o0jojJojo]oOofoO

5|13|7|[7[3[1(12]15]16]0]4)18)1210|9(3[2[4]4

JeIS ues|i3 ueu alreywo))

212(1]3]3

0|2 (7([8[6[12]3]23]138)19|7)8]9](15(1

1
1

1

1

[IDUN0D BJiIysurUUBWNIRID

1

1

1

J19UN0D aing pue ||ABIy

3

1ouNo) snbuy

1{0jojofojJojojojofo]oO

1

1{3]0J0f2]5[1|2]2f0]3|10]17|4]2]3[2]0

1{0]2]|]0f2]0]4]0]J0f2]1

1{0]o0

ojofojofojJo]joOofoO

[IoUN0Y 8IYSUBBPIBQY|

314(3

0jofojojo

1

1

j1oUN0D AND UsBpIBqY

1

1

1

UMOUNUQN [19UN0D V/

0j0jo0

ojojofojofoj1jof1jofojojofo

0]2]0
112(5

ojojofojofojojofojofjojJoO]joOfoO

4 (13[(10[{8( 0

0

1132

ojojofojofojojofojofjojJo]joOofo

oOfofOofOJO]oO

215151210/ 1]2(10)13[3|9]4[2]10]26

0

Of3[7f0]1]0

10/8|7]12]7]13]2]2]|6[10(3

0jojojojofo]oO

1]2f(0)jofjojoOojOofo)jOojOfO]oOfoO

28)148)58|22|32(10(12(32(31]40(32]|32]|17)|64]|130|147|17|31|29(63[ 4 [53[53]34]11]28)111)132)218|49|20|22(71|1

Subject

Building Control

Consumer protection

Economic development

Education

Environmental Health &

Cleansing
Finance

Fire & Police Boards

Housing

Land & Property
Legal & admin

National Park Authorities

Other

Personnel
Planning

Recreation & Leisure
Roads & Transport

Social Work

Valuation Joint Boards

Out Of Jurisdiction
Subject Unknown

Total
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